
SME Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave
6,#O2-L5 / L6/ L7 / L8

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore

CIaim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: GSOOLTL  Registration: SLH55O9H
Version: SMEMOTOL IL Printed: O6/O8/2OL8 L4=46
Date Calculated: 06/0812O18 O7:45

Summarv Information
Claim
Location:
Printed by:
Authorisation Status: Interim

Singapore (SG) Currency:
Gary Seah

SGD
Date of Incident: O5/OB/2OL8
Able to Authorise Repairs: TBA

Estimated Repair Time:
Quote Due Date:
Actual Repair Days:
Parts Ordered Date:
Hire Car Start:
Hire Car End:
Vehicle Collected:

Work Provider: AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Repairs Authorised: TBA
Ltd

Claim Reference:
Policy Number:
Other Reference: OD
Third Pafty:
Insured Amount:
Under Warranty:
Warranty Expired:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle Model Specs
Manufacturer: TOYOTA FROM 08/2009 AIR CONDITIONING
Model: Wish 1.8 LTR 95 KW TWO COAT METALLIC
Sub Model: BASE MODEL PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
Model Sheet Number: YCW 01
Registration: SLH5509H
Registration Month: January
Registration Year: 2OLO
VIN Number:
Odometer: Not Known
Colour:
Engine Number:
Fuel Level i o/o

Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Condition: Severity of Impact:
Steering: Vehicle Status on

Inspection:
Brakes Pedal Travel: Date of Inspection: 06/OB/2Otg
Place of Inspection:
Pre-Accident Damage:

Tyres Condition:
Tread Depth LHF: Tread Depth RHF:
Tread Depth LHR: Tread Depth RHR:

Damage Areas: Direction of Impact:
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SME Motor Pte Ltd
Claim Reference:
Assessment Number: GSOOLT L4
Version: SMEMOTOT/ L
Date Calculated: 06lOgl2O18 O7:45

Full Report - V1
Registration: SLH5509H

Printed: 06 / OB / 2O18 14:46

Addresses
Cost Summarv

Total Labour
Total Paint/Material
Total Parts
Excess:
Grand Total Exc GST:
7 o/o GST:
Grand Total Inc GST:

$814.s0
$144.4O

$3,531.00
TBA

$4,489.9O
$3r4.29

$4,804.19
Repair Information
LABOUR

Repair /
Guide Number Repair Details
810151A AD]UST HEADLAMP
NO NUMBER RENEW FRONT PANEL CPL

s3101 1)

s2001 1)

s300s 1)
s300s1)

88315 1)

INCLUDES: R + R FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMPS,
RADIATOR AND ALL ATTACHED PANTS IN THE
REPAIR SECTION
RENEW LEFT FRONT WING
INCLUDES: TRANSFER ATTACHED PARTS
RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)
INCLUDES: REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS
REMOVE AND REFIT
TRANSFER ATTACHED PARTS FROM BONNET
RENEW BONNET
INCLUDES: R + R OR RENEW ATTACHED PARTS
R + R CONDENSER
(FRONT BUMPER REMOVED)
INCLUDES: DRAIN + REFILL AIR
CONDITIONING
DOES NOT INCLUDE: DETACH + REFIT
RADIATOR

LABOUR COST
Total Work Units
Corrosion Protection External Labour
Corrosion Protection Internal Labour
Sub Total
Paint Labour
Total Labour

Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $4S.OO/HR
Price/Dent = $O.OO/HR

wu
3.O

84.O

1.O

6.O

3.O
1.O

8.O

Cost Price ($)
13.50

378.OO

4.50

27.OO

13.50
4r5O

36.OO

106.O
o.oHRs o.oo
o.oHRs o.oo

1O.6HRS $477,OO
7.5HRS $337.sO

18.1HRS $814.50

PAINT WORK Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price - $45.OO/HR
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SME Motor Pte Ltd
CIaim Reference:
Assessment Number: GSOOLT L4
Version: SMEMOTOL/ t
Date Calculated: 06/08/2O18 O7:45

Full Report - V1
Registration: SLH55O9H

Printed: 06 | OB / 2OL8 t4=46

Guide Number Description

477
741
1009
1018
742
L4BT

- TWO COAT METALLIC
- PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

BONNET NEW PART PAINTING
L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
FRONT PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT
LOCK CARRiER STRUT SURFACE PAINT
R/F WING SURFACE PAINT
LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT

LABOUR COST. PAINT
TIME(PAINT)
Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint
Total Work Units (1OWU/HR)
Total Paintwork Labour

MATERIAL COST. PAINT
New Part Painting
Material-Constant Main Work Metal
Surface-/Blend Paint
Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift
Pearlescent Uplift @ O.Oolo
Total Paint Material Cost

WU

15.O
10.o

6.O
4.O
6.O
9,O

50.o
o.o

75.O
7.5HRS

Cost Price ($)

$337.sO
Cost Price

$64.sO
$28.6O
$s1.30

$L44.4O
$o.oo

9L44.40
PARTS

Guide No.Qty
1000 1

1000 1

477 1

LOZT 1

4465 1

zBt 1

340 1

1009 1

34L 1

350 1

1000 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

f: OEM Parts
g: Original
h: Secondhand
p: Parallel
x: Exchange

410
3L7
561
74L
789
1018
493
431
318
298
562
776r

Description Part Number Supplier
4PCS GRILLE CLIPS llb Renew
8PC SUPPORT TOP. )\tL GARNISH CLIPS
BoNNET */*d ._ s3301 68012
CLOSING PANELSEAL IT' I@ SSZSZ6BO1O
CONDENSER 4. n 88460 2LO4O
FRoNT BUMPER Df%"-d 521Lg 68061A0
FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT i SZOZT 68010
FRONT PANEL CPL P^.i 53201 68901
FRT BUMPER ABSORdER ? SZOTT 68020
FRT BUMPER CLAMP (N; ;.a91 USE SINGLE PARTS
FRT BUMPER LOWER Fi|'..GRILLE RH

GRILLE G?4tktd' 53111 68030
L/F BUMPER BRACKET 4e- 52tL6 68020
t-lF HEADLAMP C,,.rJwl 81170 68040 :

L/F WING ttLW s38o2 68010
L/F WING CLAMP KIT ,E USE SINGLE PARTS
LOCK CARRIER STRUT €I^t 53208 68010
LoWER BoNNET tocx rrf(^,t . SsSio,6'SOzO
MANUFACTURER BADGE }T/ 7534L 68040
R/F BUMPER BRACKET T'K I

R/F BUMPER covER gslJ
R/F HEADLAMP C^rrJr"4
RADIATOR CPL N

Price Valid : 07/ O6/2OL5
Bet. Price ($)
oo/o / 8.oox
oo/o / !6,0/0*
Oo/o r' 28O.OO*
Oo/o k. 7O.OO*
Oo/o ? 29O.OO*
Oo/o I-22O,OO4
Oo/o " 95.OOx

zo.f. Oo/o &)r 395.OOxu€t' oo/o ? so.oo*
Oo/o ? 2O.OO*
Oo/o 'Jf SS.OO*
oo/o Lr' g5.oo*
Oo/o t / 28.OOx
oo/o '/,=go.o[*oo/o ,./ 22g.gg*

,, oo/o t/, 2o.oox
Oo/o ,/ 5o.oo*
Oo/o # 45.OO*
Oo/o ,// 3O.OO*
oo/o ./ 28.00*
Oo/o tl 35.OO*
oo/o y' ggo.oo*
Oo/o 1 53O.OO*

$3,21O.OO
(io %) $321.OO

$3,531.OO

52115 68020
52L27 68040
81130 68040
16400 28110

Sub Total
Mark Up From Cost
Total Parts
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SME Motor Pte Ltd
Claim Reference:
Assessment Number: GSOOLT L4

Full Report - Vl
Registration: SLH5509H

Printed: OG I 08 / 2O18 14:45Version: SMEMOTOL/t
Date Calculated: 06l08 O7:45

NB - COLOUR CODED rTEMS/TRrM PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER
Total Extras $o.oo

Final Calculation
Total Parts
Labour

Total Panel/Mechanical
Total Paintwork

Total Labour
Total Paint/Material Costs
Grand Total Excludes GST

$477.OO
$337.s0

$3,531.OO

$814.sO
$t44.4O

$4,489.9O
$314.29

$4,804.19
GST@7%

Grand Total Includes GST

Assessment Notes

$4$utq Cmsuttanr hence notifi
he Repairer of the following:
o To cauvey befuis/afurspray frrrmg
r To rhSy &nag€d pd(3) tuing r€!ur€,
o Pet pdcos m si&ioc{ b cilfflna0on
r ll{rd padysunrey ism a.tVitrodpn*dca'bab
o ilo$ogal redifnatio(s) brllmcd
. 9ry.n[.ty Fr{s) mst b€ ]€swusrld El

E $rqoq b find applod ftom lnunmr Collpttry

AcbtdoqfdbtR4oiw
S$iln:
Data: ?xub S;oo
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